ELECTION PRECINCTS

PRECINCT
1-01
1-02
1-03
1-04
1-05
1-06
1-07
1-08
1-09
1-10
1-11
1-12
1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19
1-20
1-21
2-01
2-02
2-03
2-04
2-05
2-06
2-07
2-08
2-09
2-10
2-11
2-12
2-13
2-14
2-15
2-16
2-17
2-18
2-19
2-20
2-21
2-22
2-23
2-24
2-25
2-26
3-01
3-02
3-03
3-04
3-05
3-06
4-01
4-02
4-03
4-04
4-05
4-06

AND

POLL LOCATIONS

LOCATION
Elkridge Landing Middle School
Elkridge Landing Middle School
Mayfield Woods Middle School
lichester Elementary School
Worthington Elementary School
Deep Run Elementary School
Mayfield Woods Middle School
Elkridge Elementary School
Mayfield Woods Middle School
Howard High School
lichester Elementary School
Rockburn Elementary School
Elkridge Elementary School
Rockburn Elementary School
Deep Run Elementary School
Ducketts Lane Elementary School
Elkridge Elementary School
Ducketts Lane Elementary School
lichester Elementary School
lichester Elementary School
Ducketts Lane Elementary School
Park View At Ellicott City li
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Howard High School
Centennial Lane Elementary School
St Johns Lane Elementary School
Mt Hebron High School
Hollifield Station Elementary School
The Heartlands
Centennial High School
Waverly Elementary School
Ellicott City Senior Center
Dunloggin Middle School
Dunloggin Middle School
Centennial Lane Elementary School
Worthington Elementary School
Centennial High School
Mt Hebron High School
Waverly Elementary School
Northfield Elementary School
Northfield Elementary School
Centennial High School
Hollifield Station Elementary School
Patapsco Middle School
Bonnie Branch Middle School
Centennial High School
West Friendship Elementary School
Mount View Middle School
Manor Woods Elementary School
Centennial High School
Mount View Middle School
Folly Quarter Middle School
St. Michael's Catholic Church
Glenelg High School
Lisbon Elementary School
Lisbon Elementary School
St Michael's Catholic Church
Glenwood Middle School

ROOM
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Gym
Gym
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Gym
Cafeteria
Community Room
Cafeteria
Gym
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Meeting Room
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Multi-Purpose Room
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Multi-Purpose
Cafeteria

PRECINCT

5-01
5-02
5-03
5-04
5-05
5-06
5-07
5-08
5-09
5-10
5-11
5-12
5-13
5-14
5-15
5-16
5-17
5-18
5-19
5-20
5-21
5-22
5-23
5-24
6-01
6-02
6-03
6-04
6-05
6-06
6-07
6-08
6-09
6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15
6-16
6-17
6-18
6-19
6-20
6-21
6-22
6-23
6-24
6-25
6-26
6-27
6-28
6-29
6-30
6-31
6-32
6-33
6-34
6-35
EV-01
EV-02
EV-03
EV-04

LOCATION
Clarksville Elementary School
Longfellow Elementary School
Vantage House Retirement Center
Wilde Lake High School
Pointers Run Elementary School
Fulton Elementary School
Swansfield Elementary School
Bryant Woods Elementary School
Harper's Choice Middle School
River Hill High School
Schooley Mill Park
The Hawthorn Neighbor Center
Altholton High School
Longfellow Elementary School
Clemens Crossing Elementary School
Running Brook Elementary School
Altholton High School
Wilde Lake High School
Dayton Oaks Elementary School
Reservoir High School
Swansfield Elementary School
Clarksville Middle School
Harper's Choice Middle School
Schooley Mill Park
Forest Ridge Elementary School
Hope Baptist Church
Hammond Middle School
Atholton ElIm School
Oakland Mills Middle School
Thunder Hill EIm School
Ridgley's Run Community Center
Stevens Forest Elementary School
Talbott Springs Elementary School
Howard High School
Jeffers Hill Elementary School
Lake Elkhorn Middle School
Guilford Elementary School
Phelps Luck Elementary School
Laurel Woods Elementary School
Phelps Luck Elementary School
Owen Brown Place
Hammond High School
Guilford Elementary School
Patuxent Valley Middle School
Long Reach High School
Lake Elkhorn Middle School
Hammond High School
Murray Hill Middle School
Hammond Elementary School
Hammond High School
Forest Ridge Elementary School
Lime Kiln Middle School
Long Reach High School
Ridgley'S Run Community Center
Jeffers Hill Elementary School
Gorman Crossing Elementary School
Patuxent Valley Middle School
Laurel Woods Elementary School
Murray Hill Middle School
Ridgely's Run Comm Ctr
The Bain Center
The Miller Branch Library
Howard County Fairgrounds
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ROOM
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Auditorium
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Multi-Purpose Room
Comm Room
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Gym
Multi-Purpose Room
Gym
Meeting Room
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
All Purpose Room
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Gym
Meeting Room
Cafeteria
o Legend
Cafeteria eg e n
Main Gym
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Gym
Gym
Gym ®
Cafeteria
Main Gym
All Purpose Room
Gym
Gym
Gym
Cafeteria
Gym
All Purpose Rm
Great Rooms 1 &2
The Meeting Rm
Old Bingo Hall

A
A
Pdelphia Mill Ry
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Election Precinct

Poll Location

Roads

DISCLAIMER

Howard County, Maryland assumes no responsibility for the
accuracy of the map or the information contained herein or
derived therefrom. The buyer and/or user assumes all risks
and liabilities whatsoever resulting from or arising out of the
use of this map. There are no oral agreements or warranties
relating to this sale and/or use of this map.
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Data Source(s): Howard County GIS, Howard County
Board of Elections




